MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Wafergard® III
NF-30 In-line Gas
Filters
The nickel filter membrane offers
superior corrosion resistance
Wafergard®  III nickel filters are the cleanest, most efficient
all-metal filters available. The patented nickel filter

3
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER FITTING SIZE AND TYPE LENGTH
WG3NS3FF2 1/4" Gasket seal (compatible with
VCR fitting) female inlet/outlet
58.4 mm (2.30")
WG3NS3JJ2 1/4" Butt weld tube 28.4 mm (1.12")
WG3NS3RF2 1/4" Polarized gasket seal
(compatible with VCR fitting) male
inlet/female outlet
71.1 mm (2.80")
WG3NS6RR2 1/4" Gasket seal (compatible with
VCR Fitting) male inlet/outlet
84.1 mm (3.31")
WG3NS6SL2 1/4" Gasket seal (compatible with
VCR Fitting) male inlet/outlet, short
Version
58.7 mm (2.31")
FOR MORE INFORMATION